
Rectangular junction box (Handy box)

UL Listed

UL 514A / CSA C22.2 No. 18.1

Carbon steel, drawn

Zinc coating

Protect electrical wiring and switch

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Available size

Size Deep
Side

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

1-7/8"

1-7/8"

1-7/8"

2-1/8"

2-1/8"

2-1/8"

2-1/8"

8 x 1/2"

6 x 3/4"

4 x 1/2", 4 x 3/4"

8 x 1/2"

6 x 3/4"

4 x 1/2", 4 x 3/4"

6 x 1"

Ref. No.

C3601

C3602

C3603

C3604

C3605

C3606

C3607

3 x 1/2"

2 x 3/4"

2 x 1/2", 1 x 3/4"

3 x 1/2"

2 x 3/4"

2 x 1/2", 1 x 3/4"

2 x 1/2", 1 x 3/4"

Thickness
(mm)

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6

Bottom

Knockout (KO)
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C36

Rectangular box cover

C3611

C3612

C3613

C3614

C3615

C3616

C3617

C3618

Available size

Size Description Ref. No.
Thickness

(mm)

UL Listed

UL 514A / CSA C26.2 No. 18.1-13

Carbon steel, drawn

Zinc coating

To cover rectangular box

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5

0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

4" x 2"

Blank (None KO)  

1/2" KO  

1-19/32", for 4-wire twist-lock single flush receptacle  

1-13/32", for single receptacle  

For duplex flush receptacle  

With 15/32" bushed hole  

For single GFCI receptacle  

For single toggle switch  


