

Rectangular junction box (Handy box)





· Certificate: **UL** Listed

· Standard: UL 514A / CSA C22.2 No. 18.1

· Material: Carbon steel, drawn

· Surface: Zinc coating

· Application: Protect electrical wiring and switch



Available size

Size	Deep	Knockout (KO)		Thickness	D.C.N.
		Side	Bottom	(mm)	Ref. No.
4" x 2"	1-7/8"	8 x 1/2"	3 x 1/2"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6	C3601
4" x 2"	1-7/8"	6 x 3/4"	2 x 3/4"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6	C3602
4" x 2"	1-7/8"	4 x 1/2", 4 x 3/4"	2 x 1/2", 1 x 3/4"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6	C3603
4" x 2"	2-1/8"	8 x 1/2"	3 x 1/2"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6	C3604
4" x 2"	2-1/8"	6 x 3/4"	2 x 3/4"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6	C3605
4" x 2"	2-1/8"	4 x 1/2", 4 x 3/4"	2 x 1/2", 1 x 3/4"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6	C3606
4" x 2"	2-1/8"	6 x 1"	2 x 1/2", 1 x 3/4"	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5 / 1.6	C3607

Rectangular box cover





· Certificate: **UL Listed**

· Standard: UL 514A / CSA C26.2 No. 18.1-13

· Material: Carbon steel, drawn

· Surface: Zinc coating

· Application: To cover rectangular box

Available size

Size	Description	Thickness (mm)	Ref. No.
4" x 2"	Blank (None KO)	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5	C3611
4" x 2"	1/2" KO	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5	C3612
4" x 2"	1-19/32", for 4-wire twist-lock single flush receptacle	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5	C3613
4" x 2"	1-13/32", for single receptacle	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5	C3614
4" x 2"	For duplex flush receptacle	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5	C3615
4" x 2"	With 15/32" bushed hole	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5	C3616
4" x 2"	For single GFCI receptacle	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5	C3617
4" x 2"	For single toggle switch	0.8 / 1.0 / 1.2 / 1.5	C3618















C36/